VCL-Ethernet over T1
10/100Base-T / T1 / 100Base-FX to
T1 Interface Converter
Product Brochure & Data Sheet
CAUTION
ELECTROSTATIC
SENSITIVE
DEVICES

General
3. Mechanical Specifications
Ordering Information
Height 44mm.
Depth 260mm.
Width 480mm.
Weight 4kgs.
VCL-Electrical Ethernet over T1
S No. Part # Product Description
   1 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-E DC Input with Electrical Ethernet
   2 VCL-Ethernet over AC-E  T1 AC Input with Electrical Ethernet
VCL-Optical Ethernet over T1
S No. Part # Product Description
   1 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-850 DC Input/850nm Optical Centre wavelength
   2 VCL-Ethernet over T1 AC-850 AC Input/850nm Optical Centre wavelength
   3 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-1310 DC Input/1310nm Optical Centre wavelength
   4 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-1550 DC Input/1550nm Optical Centre wavelength
   5 VCL-Ethernet over T1 AC-1310 AC Input/1310nm Optical Centre wavelength
   6 VCL-Ethernet over T1AC-1550 AC Input/1550nm Optical Centre wavelength
VCL-Ethernet over T1
8
V
C
L
-E
th
e
rn
e
t o
v
e
r T
1
Comarra Limited - 2007
Technical specifications are subject to changes without notice.
All brand names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Revision 02 - September 15, 2007
VCL-Optical + Electrical Ethernet over T1
S.No. Part # Product Description
1 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-850/E DC Input/850nm Optical Centre
wavelength+Electrical Ethernet
2 VCL-Ethernet over T1 AC-850/E AC Input/850nm Optical Centre
wavelength+Electrical Ethernet
3 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-1310/E DC Input/1310nm Optical Centre
wavelength+Electrical Ethernet
4 VCL-Ethernet over T1 DC-1550/E DC Input/1550nm Optical Centre
wavelength+Electrical Ethernet
5 VCL-Ethernet over T1 AC-1310/E AC Input/1310nm Optical Centre
wavelength+Electrical Ethernet
6 VCL-Ethernet over T1 AC-1550/E AC Input/1550nm Optical Centre